
2009 Big E Dairy Products

Individual Results

Rank Student Name/Team Milk Flavor Milk Flavor Defects Cheese ID CMT Milker/Unit Score Milker/Unit Defects Rl/Art Pro Sol Exam Score

1 Liz Lochridge- Ohio 32 20 12 30 17.5 17 20 15 27 190.5

2 Rachel Townsley- Ohio 27 15 4 30 16.5 15.5 20 20 31 179

3 Makenzy Karnehm- Ohio 30 9 12 29 15.5 15 20 15 18 163.5

4 Casey Lehr- Pennsylvania 23 12 10 26 14.5 14.5 20 10 22 152

5 Sarah Innerst- Pennsylvania 25 9 6 30 18 18 10 10 25 151

6 Ian Beck- Connecticut 33 3 6 26 14.5 16 20 10 20 148.5

7 Heather Thibodeau- Deleware 29 15 12 24 14.5 16 20 0 18 148.5

8 Katara Haugh- Pennsylvania 27 9 4 23 18 17.5 15 10 23 146.5

9 Gabby Murphy- Pennsylvania 26 6 10 28 15 13.5 20 7.5 19 145

10 Lyle Kyger- Virginia 30 6 6 19 16 14.5 20 2.5 23 137

11 Laura Thompson- Virginia 32 6 4 20 14.5 15.5 20 10 15 137

12 Wor Tman Isaac- Maine 24 12 6 23 15 14 15 10 16 135

13 Devon Malbouf- New York 22 0 10 23 16.5 16.5 15 10 20 133

14 Casidhe Bruns- Deleware 19 0 6 21 17.5 14.5 20 7.5 17 122.5

15 Randall Campbell- Virginia 22 3 2 19 15 15.5 20 10 16 122.5

16 Normandy Avery- Connecticut 30 9 6 21 12.5 15 10 2.5 15 121

17 Sarah Duchesne- Connecticut 18 3 2 20 13.5 14.5 20 7.5 19 117.5

18 Seth Cole- New York 15 6 4 18 16.5 15 20 7.5 13 115

19 Tayra Saucier- Maine 25 3 6 20 7.5 15 15 7.5 15 114

20 Gwendolyn Berry- Virginia 18 3 0 24 14 15 15 7.5 16 112.5

21 Hli Heidi Rec- Connecticut 23 9 4 21 11 13.5 15 5 11 112.5

22 Cj Long- Deleware 19 0 2 21 13.5 13.5 20 7.5 14 110.5

23 Royce Macdonald- Maine 21 3 4 25 12 12.5 15 7.5 10 110

24 Jerry Millard- New York 14 0 2 27 16.5 13 15 7.5 13 108

25 Dylan Cyrcormier- Maine 22 6 2 20 10 13 20 5 9 107

26 Peter Smith- Vermont 13 3 4 25 11 15.5 10 5 13 99.5

27  Ebersojttyler- New York 6 0 0 26 9.5 15 15 7.5 19 98

Team Results

Rank Team/Student Name Milk Flavor Milk Flavor Defects Cheese ID CMT Milker/Unit Score Milker/Unit Defects Rl/Art Pro Sol Team Act. Exam Score

1 Ohio 20 553

3 Makenzy Karnehm 30 9 12 29 15.5 15 20 15 18 163.5

1 Liz Lochridge 32 20 12 30 17.5 17 20 15 27 190.5

2 Rachel Townsley 27 15 4 30 16.5 15.5 20 20 31 179

2 Pennsylvania 18 467.5

8 Katara Haugh 27 9 4 23 18 17.5 15 10 23 146.5

5 Sarah Innerst 25 9 6 30 18 18 10 10 25 151

4 Casey Lehr 23 12 10 26 14.5 14.5 20 10 22 152

9 Gabby Murphy 26 6 10 28 15 13.5 20 7.5 19 145

3 Virginia 23 419.5

20 Gwendolyn Berry 18 3 0 24 14 15 15 7.5 16 112.5

15 Randall Campbell 22 3 2 19 15 15.5 20 10 16 122.5

10 Lyle Kyger 30 6 6 19 16 14.5 20 2.5 23 137

11 Laura Thompson 32 6 4 20 14.5 15.5 20 10 15 137

4 Deleware 15 396.5

14 Casidhe Bruns 19 0 6 21 17.5 14.5 20 7.5 17 122.5

22 Cj Long 19 0 2 21 13.5 13.5 20 7.5 14 110.5

7 Heather Thibodeau 29 15 12 24 14.5 16 20 0 18 148.5

5 Connecticut 8 395

16 Normandy Avery 30 9 6 21 12.5 15 10 2.5 15 121

6 Ian Beck 33 3 6 26 14.5 16 20 10 20 148.5

17 Sarah Duchesne 18 3 2 20 13.5 14.5 20 7.5 19 117.5

21 Hli Heidi Rec 23 9 4 21 11 13.5 15 5 11 112.5



6 New York 10 366

18 Seth Cole 15 6 4 18 16.5 15 20 7.5 13 115

27  Ebersojttyler 6 0 0 26 9.5 15 15 7.5 19 98

13 Devon Malbouf 22 0 10 23 16.5 16.5 15 10 20 133

24 Jerry Millard 14 0 2 27 16.5 13 15 7.5 13 108

7 Maine 0 359

25 Dylan Cyrcormier 22 6 2 20 10 13 20 5 9 107

23 Royce Macdonald 21 3 4 25 12 12.5 15 7.5 10 110

19 Tayra Saucier 25 3 6 20 7.5 15 15 7.5 15 114

12 Wor Tman Isaac 24 12 6 23 15 14 15 10 16 135

8 Vermont 0 99.5

26 Peter Smith 13 3 4 25 11 15.5 10 5 13 99.5


